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Using Invoices 



Sign in to your bank or credit card's website.
Follow your bank's instructions for how to
download CSV files of your transactions to
your computer. Every financial institution has
different steps. Here are steps for Bank of
America, Chase, and Wells Fargo.
Check the date range for the download. It
should be at least one day before the date of
your oldest transaction.
Download your transactions. Save the file
somewhere you can easily find it, like your
computer's desktop.
Review the file format and size.
Manually upload the transactions.

Get transactions from your bank:

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Complex
Bank Feeds 

https://www.bankofamerica.com/smallbusiness/online-banking/quickbooks/how-to-download.go
https://www.chase.com/business/online-banking/control-cash-flow
https://www.wellsfargo.com/biz/online-banking/software/quickbooks/iif/


Reporting in QBO
Balance Statement
Income Statement
GST Statement 

1.
2.
3.



03

02 With our program, you will receive personalized
advice on how to run your business more
effectively. 

01 Using QuickBooks Online for the first time or
simply wishing to optimize your use of
QuickBooks?

Want a
personalized
QuickBooks
Deep Dive?

03
Learn how to automate tasks, set up transactions,
use the mobile app on the go and so much more.



To Sign Up & Learn more, please click:

https://www.aia-tax.ca/quickbooksdeepdive 

https://www.aia-tax.ca/quickbooksdeepdive


03

02
Free Material

Profit & Loss Report
GST/HST Summary Report
Balance Sheet

QBO Reporting video for producing the following: 

01
Homework

Complete the bank reconcilitation.
Try to record a complex transaction.
Set up and save your reports for this year. 

Homework &
Free Material



Thank you!
Feel free to approach us if you have any questions.



Questions?
Reach out to us for concerns
and clarifications

403-400-4026

Phone Number

christine@allinclusiveaccountants.com

Email Address

www.allinclusiveaccountants.com

Website


